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06. HNZ June 2020

A Stunning New Nora Roberts Thriller

9780349421964

9789999120180

9789999120265

Hideaway
Pub date: 26/05/2020

Hideaway 18 Copy Bin

Includes:

18 x Hideaway TPB

1 x Hideaway Header Card
1 x Hideaway Dumpbin

Hideaway 18 Copy Pack

Includes:
18 x Hideaway TPB
1 x Hideaway Header Card

Roberts, Nora

Roberts, Nora

Roberts, Nora

A Long-Awaited New Novel From David Mitchell

9781444799439

9789999119153

9780340921623

9780340822784

9781529324983

9781473616707

Utopia Avenue
Pub date: 02/06/2020

Utopia Avenue 12 Copy Pack

Includes:
12 x Utopia Avenue TPB
1 x Utopia Avenue Header Card

The Bone Clocks
Backlist

Cloud Atlas
Backlist

Cloud Atlas: Hachette Essentials
Backlist

Slade House
Backlist

Beautiful New WWII Fiction

9781529335453

9789999121705

9789999121781

The Paris Library
Pub date: 02/06/2020

The Paris Library 18 Copy Bin

Includes:

18 x The Paris Library TPB

1 x The Paris Library Header Card
1 x The Paris Library Dumpbin

The Paris Library 18 Copy Pack

Includes:
18 x The Patris Library TPB
1 x The Paris Library Header Card

Dramatic & Stunning

7

9781869714260

State Highway One
Pub date: 26/05/2020

Mitchell, David

Mitchell, David

Mitchell, David

Mitchell, David

Mitchell, David

Mitchell, David

Charles, Janet
Skeslien

Charles, Janet
Skeslien

Charles, Janet
Skeslien

Coley, Sam
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9789999119238

9781472265616

9780349701455

Hot Right Now

9781841883748

9781529405095

9780356513775

9781474611459

9781474611244

Available now

9781473226401

9781473231061

9781473231085

9781473231078

9781473231092

9781473231108

9781473231115

9781473231122

9781473231139

9789999120821

State Highway One 8 Copy Pack

Includes:

8 x State Highway One TPB

1 x State Highway One Header Card
1 x State Highway One Display Item

Heatstroke
Pub date: 26/05/2020

The Vanishing Half
Pub date: 09/06/2020

The Sisters of Auschwitz

Me and White Supremacy

The Unlikely Escape of Uriah Heep
Author lives in Wellington.

Motherwell
January release, available now

How to Argue With a Racist

The Witcher: New Editions

The Last Wish TV-Tie in : The
Witcher Saga

The Last Wish: Introducing the
Witcher

Sword of Destiny: Witcher Short
Stories

Blood of Elves: Witcher Bk 1

Time of Contempt: Witcher Bk 2
Baptism of Fire: Witcher Bk 3

The Tower of the Swallow: Witcher
Bk 4

The Lady of the Lake: Witcher Bk 5

Season of Storms: A Witcher Novel

The Witcher Skinny Poster

Coley, Sam

Barkworth,
Hazel

Bennett, Brit

Iperen, Roxane
van

Saad, Layla

Parry, H. G.

Orr, Deborah

Rutherford,
Adam

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Sapkowski,
Andrzej

Sapkowski,
Andrzej
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New Fiction

9781472254795

9781529324358

9781409194118

9781409188216

9781473662544

9781472270030

9781408711514

9781409191254

9781529368239

9780751579857

9780751566758

9780751572018

Literary Fiction

9781529400793

9781474611671

9781529380576

9781474617277

9781474616034

9781474610636

The Women Who Ran Away
Pub date: 02/06/2020

The Sight of You

The Jane Austen Society
Pub date: 26/05/2020

The Lost Diary of Venice
Pub date: 09/06/2020

The Fallen Angel

Super Host
Pub date: 09/06/2020

The Golden Rule

Keeping Mum

O'Flanagan,
Sheila

Miller, Holly

Jenner, Natalie

DeRoux,
Margaux

Borman, Tracy

Russo, Kate

Craig, Amanda

Gould-Bourn,
James

Soon to be a major TV series produced by Lime Pictures

The Restaurant

The Italian Escape

Ask Me Anything

Five Hundred Miles From You

An Inventory of Losses
Pub date: 09/06/2020

This Happy

Pub date: 09/06/2020

The Returnees

Rolling Fields

C.ALM.

Here Comes the Miracle

Meaney, Roisin
Mangan,
Catherine

Reizin, P. Z.

Colgan, Jenny

Schalansky,
Judith

Campbell,
Niamh

Okoh, Elizabeth

Trueba, David

Beth, Jehnny

Beecher, Anna
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9781787478213

9781529329810

9780857059420

B-Format Fiction

9780708899427

9780708898406

9781780221182

9781474613811

9781472248473

9781474609555

9781409187349

9780751564914

9780349700762

9780349010489

9781409191865

9781529374544

9781472271402

9781472271341

9781472271365

9781472271303

9780349142555

He: Shorter Writings of Franz Kafka

(riverrun editions)

Nobber

Storm Birds

The Nickel Boys

May release. Pub date: 12/05/2020
The Underground Railroad
Backilist

Inland
Pub date: 09/06/2020

The Tiger's Wife
Backlist

It Started with a Secret
Pub date: 09/06/2020

Cape May

Pub date: 26/05/2020
For Emily

After the End

The Art of the Body
A Stranger City
Everything is Fine
Paperback original
The Girl Behind the Gates
The Escape Artist
Fire and Rain

Reflection

Secret Lives

The Golden Wolf: The Half-Drowned

King

Kafka, Franz

Fagan, Qisin

Karason, Einar

Whitehead,
Colson

Whitehead,
Colson

Obreht, Tea

Obreht, Tea

Mansell, Jill

Cheek, Chip

Slee, Katherine

Mackintosh,
Clare

Allison, Alex

Grant, Linda

Harvey, Gillian

Davies, Brenda

Chamberlain,
Diane

Chamberlain,
Diane

Chamberlain,
Diane

Chamberlain,
Diane

Hartsuyker,
Linnea
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Crime & Thriller

9780857059253

9780857056887

9781848663268

9781408712788

9781409199472

9781409188414

9781529384765

9781473693401

9781787477698

9781529334050

9781529404685

9781472131959

9781472134141

9781473684478

9781473684423

9780733645167

9781409196068

9781474610568

The Disappearance of Stephanie
Mailer
Pub date: 26/05/2020

The Baltimore Boys
Backlist

The Truth about the Harry Quebert
Affair
Backlist

The Geometry of Holding Hands
Pub date: 09/06/2020

A Private Cathedral

All Fall Down

The Flight

Gallows Rock

A Shooting at Chateau Rock

The Worst Kind of Want

Allegation

The Curator: Washington Poe Bk 3

Guilty

B-Format Crime & Thriller

The Guardians
Pub date: 09/06/2020

The Reckoning
Backlist

The Secrets She Keeps (TV Tie-In)

Dicker, Joél

Dicker, Joel

Dicker, Joel

McCall Smith,
Alexander

Burke, James
Lee

Arlidge, M.J.
Clark, Julie
Sigurdardottir,
Yrsa

Walker, Martin
Jacobs, Liska
Adams, R.G.

Craven, M.W.

MacDonald,
Siobhan

Grisham, John

Grisham, John

Robotham,
Michael

April release. Major TV series coming in 2020. Pub date:

31/03/2020

Westwind
Pub date: 09/06/2020

Under Occupation

Rankin, lan

Furst, Alan
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9781409186632

9781444787009

9781784295394

9781473698727

9780857058690

9781472255778

Sci-Fi & Fantasy

9781869714154

9780356510262

9780356510163

9780356510200

9780356510231

9780733643682

9780356501185

9780356501154

9780356501123

9781473227422

9780349425405

9781473224032

Just Watch Me

Many Rivers to Cross

Three Hours

To the Eastern Seas

Sanctuary

The Bad Fire

Alpha Night
Pub date: 04/06/2020

The Last Druid: Book Four of the
Fall of Shannara
Pub date: 09/06/2020

The Black Elfstone: The Fall of
Shannara 1
Backlist

The Skaar Invasion: The Fall of
Shannara 2
Backlist

The Stiehl Assassin: The Fall of
Shannara 3

Backlist

Maker's Curse: Millennium's Rule 4
Successor's Promise: Millennium's
Rule 3

Backlist

Angel of Storms: Millennium's Rule 2
Backilist

Thief's Magic: Millennium's Rule 1
Backilist

Stormblood
Where Winter Finds You: Black
Dagger Brotherhood

The Quanderhorn Xperimentations

TV Tie-in edition

Lindsay, Jeff

Robinson, Peter

Roslund,
Anders;Hellstrom,
Borge

Stockwin, Julian

D'Andrea, Luca

Jardine, Quintin

Singh, Nalini

Brooks, Terry

Brooks, Terry

Brooks, Terry

Brooks, Terry

Canavan, Trudi

Canavan, Trudi

Canavan, Trudi

Canavan, Trudi

Szal, Jeremy

Ward, J.R.

Grant, Rob;
Marshall,
Andrew
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9781473223196

9781473687127

9781529392975

9781529346732

9780356513195

9781473227392

Romance

9780349425856

9780349423654

9780349423708

9781472273802

9780733645037

Graphic Novels

9781472251381

9781472251428

9781472251367

9781568588780

9781302919818

9781302920395

9781302918309

9781302923006

9781302920890

World Engines: Destroyer

Earwig

Body Tourists

Anyone

The Obsidian Tower

Sidewise in Time

Dream Maker
Paperback original

Someone to Romance

Say Yes to the Duke

The Boyfriend Project

Matters of the Heart

American Gods: The Moment of the
Storm

My Ainsel
Backlist

American Gods: Shadows Bk 1
Backlist

A for Anonymous (Graphic novel)

X-Men Vol. 1

Spider-Man & Venom: Double Trouble

Ms. Marvel by Saladin Ahmed Vol. 2

Future Fight Firsts

Doctor Doom Vol. 1: Pottersville

Baxter, Stephen

Catling, Brian

Rogers, Jane

Soule, Charles

Caruso, Melissa

Leinster, Murray

Ashley, Kristen

Balogh, Mary

James, Eloisa

Rochon, Farrah

Palmer, Fiona

Gaiman and
Russell

Gaiman; Russell

Gaiman, Neil;
Russell, Craig P.

Kushner, David

Hickman,
Jonathan

Tamaki, Mariko;
Gurihiru

Ahmed, Saladin;
Vazquez, Joey

Wong, Alyssa;
Pak, Greg

Cantwell.
Christopher
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9781529361360

9781841883113

9781474608213

9781913068219

9781913183301

9780349013213

9781474617130

9781529384499

9781787478305

9780306922633

9780751545746

9781472266118

9781529398069

9780349009841

9781472130181

9780857059130

9780349143644

9780733645068

9780733643705

Memoir & Biography

Tall Tales and Wee Stories
Pub date: 26/05/2020

Journeys in the Wild
Pub date: 26/05/2020
Chanel's Riviera

Pub date: 09/06/2020
That Will Never Work

May release
Pub date: 12/05/2020

The Greatest Beer Run Ever

May release
Pub date: 12/05/2020

Connolly, Billy

Thurston,
Gavin

de Courcy,
Anne

Randolph, Marc

Donohue, John

Soon to be a major movie directed by Peter Farrelly

The Times | Knew | Was Gay
Pub date: 09/06/2020

Remain in Love

Eat, Gay, Love

My Friend Anna

Crosby, Stills, Nash and Young

The Council Of Dads
March release

Commander in Cheat: How Golf
Explains Trump

Shortest Way Home
Pub date: 26/05/2020

A Seat at the Table

| Talk Too Much

All Things Consoled

Afternoons with the Blinds Drawn

Castaway

The Essence of Happiness

Crewes,
Eleanor

Frantz, Chris
McSwiggan,

Calum

Williams, Rachel
Del oache
Browne, David
Feiler, Bruce
Reilly, Rick
Buttigieg, Pete
Raphael, Amy
Rossi, Francis
Hay, Elizabeth

Anderson, Brett

Macklin, Robert

Lama, Dalai

27.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
g
27.99 ‘
g

27.99 ‘
9

37.99 ‘
9

39.99 ‘
9

37.99 ‘
9

37.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

29.99 ‘
9

24.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
g

27.99 ‘
g

27.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

27.99 ‘
9

19.99 ‘
9

i
181529 " 361360

iz

1815411683113

181474 1 608213

781913 1 068219

181913 1 183301

180349 1 013213

181474 V617130

iy
181529 11384499

xxxxxxxxxxxxx

IR
180306 " 922633

||||| s

180791 1545746

181472 1 266118

181529 1 358069

i
180343 1 009841

meman

181472 1130181

IR
180857 1 059130

180349 1 143644

180733 1 645068

180733 1 643705




Cooking

9780857838070

9780857838582

9780857833914

9780857834478

9781529345148

9780857837783

9781529329742

9780762494439

9780316460149

9780316460187

9781838661335

9781788402118

9781472134516

9781529405903

9781529303957

9781473689534

9781473670570

9781529378030

History

9781529353211

Aegean

Pub date: 09/06/2020

Bowls of Goodness: Grains +
Greens

Pub date: 09/06/2020

Bowls of Goodness
Backlist

Feasts of Veg
Backlist

One Pan Pescatarian
Pub date: 09/06/2020

Diabetes Meal Planner

From Freezer to Instant Pot

Drinking with Chickens

Chocolate Is Forever

Cookies Are Magic

What is Cooking

Society & Culture

Women Don't Owe You Pretty
Pub date: 09/06/2020

Don't Burn This Book

Sex Matters

Identity, lgnorance, Innovation

Social Chemistry

Empire of Democracy

Dopeworld

A Game of Birds and Wolves
Pub date: 09/06/2020

Leivaditaki,
Marianna

Olsson, Nina

Olsson, Nina
Olsson, Nina
Phipp, Rachel
Vickery, Phil
Weinstein and

Scarbrough

Richards, Kate
E.

Heatter, Maida

Heatter, Maida

Adria, Ferran

Given, Florence

Rubin, Dave

McGregor, Dr
Alyson

D'Ancona,
Matthew

King, Marissa
Reid-Henry,
Simon

Vorobyov, Niko

Parkin, Simon
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9781472130594

9781529409512

9781787474840

9781529374889

9781408710036

9781472132352

9780751571592

9781472142405

9781409195702

9781473647510

9781529336184

9781529332476

9781529304732

9780349422923

9781529331455

9781529331448

9781408712658

9780349142630

Checkpoint Charlie
Pub date: 09/06/2020

Battle of Britain

Pub date: 26/05/2020
80th Anniversary Edition

Our Man in New York

The Bastard Brigade

Kings of Shanghai

Before & After

Yasuke

The Secret History of Soviet Russia's
Police State
Paperback original

Fighting Evil

Betrayal in Berlin

Business & Economics

Fish!

May release. Pub date: 12/05/2020
20th anniversary edition

The Ministry of Common Sense
Pub date: 09/06/2020

Futureproof

Unreasonable Success and How to
Achieve It

Living the 80/20 Way

The 80/20 Principle and 92 Other
Powerful Laws of Nature

The Next Fifty Things that Made the
Modern Economy

Fifty Things that Made the Modern
Economy
Backilist

MacGregor, lain

Bishop, Patrick

Hemming, Henry

Kean, Sam

Kaufman, Jon

Wilson, Alison

Lockley,
Thomas;Girard,
Geoffrey

Whittock, Martyn

Gifford, Macer

Vogel, Steve

Lundin, Paul,
Christensen

Lindstrom,
Martin

Roose, Kevin

Koch, Richard

Koch, Richard

Koch, Richard

Harford, Tim
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I'm Worth More
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9781472144669 The Elements We Live By
9781409197058  The CBD Bible
9781474608350 Human Errors
9781788401289 Primate Change
9781474608794 The Al Does Not Hate You
9781472273444 Galaxies

Self Help & Psychology
9781408711361 The Act of Living
9780349424255 How We Change (and 10 Reasons

Why We Don't)

9781472274212 Keep Sharp
9781529334135 It's About Damn Time
9781529352146 Naked
9781472140838  Talk
9780349420288 Duped
9780762468638 Everyday Activist
9781783253579 Sleep Meditations

Mind, Body, Spirit

The Crystal Experience
Revised edition. Pub date: 09/06/2020

Bartow et al
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Royne, Anja
Gordon, Dr Dani
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Art & Design
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9781472132413
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Healthy Living

9781472259820

9780349425795

9781841884073

Parenting

9781472141224

The Angel Experience

The Chakra Experience

The Meditation Experience

The Little Book of Spiritual Bliss

The Little Book of Moon Magic

The Little Book of Humanism

Full Catastrophe Living, Revised
Edition

The Louvre: All The Paintings

The Vatican: All The Paintings

Florence

Hobbies & Learning

Year of Music

Young Guns

No Fear Gardening

RHS Grow Your Own Veg & Fruit Bible

How to Live Plastic Free

The 5 Day Diet

The Hairy Bikers Eat to Beat Type 2
Diabetes

Heartfelt Parenting
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Gauding,
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Davis Bush,
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Bartlett, Sarah

Roberts and
Copson
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Vincent
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King and Grebe

Burton-Hill,
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Sport

9781472131256

9781474611374

9781529339413

Why Did No One Tell Me This?

Hitting Against the Spin

Revolutions

How to Win

Running Press Fun
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9780762469543

9780762469000
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9780762469802

9780762469420

9780762470334

9780762496976

9780762496969

Harry Potter Quidditch at Hogwarts:

The Player's Kit

Runes

The Peaceful Lotus

Stone Stacking

The National Parks

Jurassic Terrarium

Desktop Surfing

Desktop Strongman

Desktop Bocce Ball

Justice League: Morphing Magnet Set

Marilyn: Collectible Magnets and Mini

Posters

Literary Lover's Box Set

Clueless: Lessons on Love, Fashion,

and Friendship

Pusheen Poster Book

Pusheen: | Like You More than Pizza
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Travel

9781474612333
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The Shanghai Free Taxi
Wallpaper* City Guide Paris

New edition

Wallpaper* City Guide Edinburgh
Wallpaper* City Guide Prague
Wallpaper* City Guide London
Moon Greek Islands & Athens
Moon New York Walks

Moon Marrakesh & Beyond

Rick Steves Scotland

Rick Steves Great Britain

On Secrets

Pub date: 26/05/2020
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On Beauty

On Ecstasy

On Freedom

On Hate

On Humbug

On Merit

On Obsession

Landfitt, Frank
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Travel
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Steves, Rick
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9780733643972

9780733644368

9780733644481

9780733644023

On Passion

On Resilience

En Route

On Sleep
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Wynhausen,
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